PILASTRISSIMA

VITERBO 24 Agosto 2017
km 8,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos “:7;\, Cognome Nome Cat Team Time
1 1 BURACCIONI ALESSIO A |ORVIETO RUNNERS 00:26:53
2 2 CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE F  |AT RUNNING 00:27:12
3 3 |TANFONI ALESSIO A |ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:27:26
4 4  |BEDINI FABIO D |CALCATERRA SPORT 00:27:49
5 5 MARTELLETTI STEFANO B |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:27:57
6 6 MARUCCI ALBERTO B |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 00:28:20
7 7 MARCONI SIMONE B BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:28:23
8 8 |TADDEI ROBERTO C |ATL. DI MARCO SPORT 00:28:26
9 9 |CONSERVA GIOELE B |OPEN MIND 00:28:38
10 10 [PANUNZI FLORIANO D |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA 00:29:08
11 11 (GUIDA VALERIO B |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA 00:29:22
12 12 |ARSENTI GUIDO F |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:29:25
13 13 [CESARINI GIORGIO C |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:29:27
14 14 [COGNATA GIUSEPPE D |ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC 00:29:33
15 15 |D'ORAZIO ALESSANDRO E |ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC 00:29:46
16 16 |URBANI LUCA C [LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:29:59
17 17 |(OTTAVIANELLI ODDO C |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:30:06
18 18 [CESETTI DAVID D 00:30:13
19 19 (VALERI LUCIANO H |G.S. POD. PRENESTE 00:30:14
20 20 |BERNARDINI DANILO B |AT RUNNING 00:30:17
21 21 |[TOSTI EUGENIO A |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:30:34
22 22 |CAMPANELLI VALERIO D |OPEN MIND 00:30:41
23 23 |MASTRONICOLA LEONARDO D |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:30:45
24 24 |LOZZI GIANCARLO F BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:30:46
25 25 |[MANCINI SIMONE C |ATL. TUSCANIA ETRUSCA 00:30:52
26 26 |ROFENA ANDREA B |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:30:57
27 27 |DEMURTAS ALDO E [G.S.VIGILI URBANI 00:31:00
28 28 |SALVI GUIDO E RUNNERS CANINO 00:31:01
29 29 |[FURLAN CLAUDIO G |G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA 00:31:21
30 30 |BOCCARDI ALESSANDRO B 00:31:22
31 31 |FLORE EMILIANO D |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:31:25
32 32 |PELLICCIA ALBERTO G |LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:31:26
33 33 |coLuccl DANIELE D |RUNNERS CANINO 00:31:27
34 34 |CATALANI DANIELE B |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:31:29
35 35 |GIOVANNINI DANIELE D |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:31:33
36 1 NASSO SILVIA M |TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:31:35
37 36 |VALENTINI DIEGO A |OPEN MIND 00:31:41
38 37 |FALABELLA FABRIZIO F UISP CIVITAVECCHIA 00:31:41
39 3 BELLITTO ANTONELLA N |BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:31:43
40 38 [LANZI CLAUDIO D |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:31:44
41 39 |CIAMBELLA LUCA A 00:31:45
42 40 [NOLFO GAETANO C |A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:31:56
43 41 [MORUCCI FABRIZIO E |ATLETICA MARTA 00:32:15
44 42 |BECCHELLI DANIELE A |A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA 00:32:18
45 43 |ERCOLI ANTONIO F BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:32:33
46 44 [ANTONINI UMBERTO F  |ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. 00:32:40
47 45 [SOMMA FILIPPO D |A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS 00:32:45
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TREPICCIONE
RIZZO
PISCIOTTANO
MINELLI
FIORAVANTI
TUCCINI
BIAGETTI
UBALDI
ANSELMI
APUZZA
CALAMITA
MONANNI
PAONE
MARSANO
CALABRINI
FELTRIN
SEBASTIANI
CIPOLLONI
SAVERI
GUGLIELMI
PESCI
ZANONI
ARDUINI
PETRINO
MARI

ROGO
SACCO
PAOLETTI
BATTAGLINI
SBARRINI
TRAMONTANA
BERTOLO
BENELLA
BRUNOTTI
SCARPONI
SASSARA
TOMBOLINI
FALESIEDI
CEORNEI
SMERA
GARGIULO
POSSANZA
TREBESCHI
MALVASO
MORETTI
REGNANI
PETRICCA
VETTORI
GOVERNATORI
LANZI
ZAPPONI
SILVESTRI
NATILI

LISI

BELLI
CATALUCCI

VINCENZO
GABRIELE
ROSSANO
DAVID
CARLO
REMO
STEFANO
ALDO
ACHILLE
MARIO
LUCIANO
FEDERICO
GIANNI
DANIELE COSIMO
CESARE
CARLO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
RAFFAELE
GIAN MATTEO
PAOLO
MARCO
CLAUDIO
LUIGI
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
GIANFRANCO
MARIANGELA
PIETRO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
DAVID
ROBERTO
GINO
MASSIMO
ENRICO
MAURIZIO
ENRICO

ANA MARIA
SERGIO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
PIETRO

LUIGI

MIRKO
MAURO
MARCO
GIOVANNA
MASSIMO
DOMENICO
MASSIMILIANO
uGoO
CLAUDIO
MAURO
STEFANO
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LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
RUNNERS CANINO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
AT RUNNING

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
RUNNERS CANINO

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
UISP VITERBO

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA FIANO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA
ATLETICA MARTA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATLETICA MARTA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
RUNNERS CANINO

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD LIBERTY ATLETIC
RUNNERS CANINO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AT RUNNING

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
OPEN MIND

OPEN MIND

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ALTO LAZIO AS.D.
ATLETICA FIANO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

AT RUNNING

00:32:47
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:32:58
00:33:14
00:33:20
00:33:30
00:33:41
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:33:52
00:33:55
00:34:05
00:34:10
00:34:14
00:34:17
00:34:20
00:34:24
00:34:30
00:34:33
00:34:39
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:34:48
00:34:49
00:34:56
00:34:58
00:35:07
00:35:15
00:35:17
00:35:19
00:35:24
00:35:28
00:35:31
00:35:32
00:35:39
00:35:42
00:35:43
00:35:43
00:35:57
00:36:04
00:36:12
00:36:15
00:36:15
00:36:20
00:36:20
00:36:22
00:36:27
00:36:42
00:36:46
00:36:49
00:36:51
00:36:57
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TERZOLI

GIANLORENZO

BUZI
BORINO
BOCCIALONI
LANCIONI
RANUCCI
MURA
CORSI
NATALINI
CHERUBINI
PICCINI
PIGNOTTI
ANETRINI
BERSAGLIA
DAHHOU
VENTURI
GIULIOLI
COPPARI
MACCHIONI
QUADRINO
CARLINI
BURLA
GUIDA
GUIDA
PASSERINI
FROHLICH
BIANCHETTI
MARIANI
LOTTI
NADDEO
LISI
SEVERO
GALLO
MARINO
ROMOLI
GIACCO
GRILLO
MONTALDI
DE ANGELIS
BRONCO
SCIPIONI
BRUZZESI
SERAFINO
GIUBILEI
TROGU

BARBOSA DE ARAUJO

PROCACCI
NIGRO
VETTESE
CIPOLLONI
AMICIZIA
DESSI'

ENRICO
MASSIMO
LUIGI

FILIPPO ANTONIO
EMORE
MILKO
DANIELA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
BERNARDINO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRA
ANTONIO
RABIE

CARLO
ANTONIO
PAOLO
EMANUELA
MARCO
ANDREA
FERNANDO
MARIA ONORINA
PASQUALINO
DANIELA
HANS HERBERT
MARIA
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO
ANTONIO
AUGUSTO
NETO IONE
PASQUALE
PIETRO
VITTORIO
DOMENICO
GIACOMO
CLAUDIO
FABRIZIO
STEFANIA
LUCA DOMENICO
DANILO
MARIA TERESA
MARCO
VERA

LUZIA

PAOLO
ROBERTO
MARCELLO
CARLO
ORIETTA
ROMANO
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OPEN MIND

ATL. MONTEFIASCONE
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
SANTA MARINELLA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
UISP VITERBO

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
AMATORI POD. TERNI

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

POL. CALI ROMA XIII

OPEN MIND

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA
G.P.MONTI DELLA TOLFA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

OPEN MIND

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

PODISTICA CORCHIANO

G.S. CAT SPORT

AMATORI POD. TERNI
PODISTICA MARE DI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI POD. TERNI

POL. CALI ROMA XIlII

AMATORI POD. TERNI
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ATL. NEPI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI POD. TERNI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

00:37:05
00:37:20
00:37:24
00:37:31
00:37:43
00:37:47
00:38:07
00:38:09
00:38:11
00:38:22
00:38:23
00:38:26
00:38:39
00:38:45
00:38:52
00:38:57
00:38:57
00:39:05
00:39:09
00:39:18
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:49
00:39:58
00:40:13
00:40:21
00:40:26
00:40:35
00:40:39
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:45
00:40:55
00:41:18
00:41:22
00:41:34
00:43:04
00:44:05
00:44:10
00:44:23
00:45:24
00:46:11
00:47:40
00:48:13
00:48:15
00:48:29
00:50:08
00:50:10
00:51:00
00:51:02
00:51:47
00:52:29
00:59:50




